FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

April 15, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT:

Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 118



HOP ON OVER TO BUNNY TOWNE AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: Bunny Towne at Palisades Center will be greeting families until the end of the season on Saturday, April 20th. This holiday season, the Easter Bunny played host to numerous events including Bunny Cares with Autism Speaks, Bunny Brunch with Levity Live Comedy Club, and extended hours to take photos with pets!

Families are welcomed to visit the Easter Bunny for free visits. Photo packages can be purchased at the end of each visit from print and digital files. In addition, families are eligible to register for Bunny Fastpass for designated timeslots. Registration is to be submitted online and service fees apply. To register, please visit https://www.bunnyfastpass.com/scheduling/9qXs2NN9:palisades-center.

WHAT: Bunny Towne Set Hours
WHEN: Saturday, March 30th to Saturday, April 20th
Mondays through Saturdays from 10:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.
Sundays from 11:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.
WHERE: West Court, on Level One near Kay Jewelers

For families with dietary restrictions during the holiday season, TGI Fridays has created a special menu for Fridays including entree favorites Fish & Chips, The Beyond Meat Cheeseburger, and desserts including Red Velvet Cake and the Brownie Obsession! For families looking for a memorable Easter Brunch, Texas de Brazil will open at 11:00 a.m. on Sunday, April 21st and will serve their regular dinner menu all day long! Select non-alcoholic beverages and guest's choice of dessert are included. Special brunch items will be available until 3:00 p.m.

In observance of Easter Sunday, the following merchants and restaurants will remain open. For the full list, please visit https://www.palisadescenter.com/event/easter-sunday-openings/. For Bunny Towne Set Hour updates, please visit our Facebook page under events for the most up-to-date information and adjustments. To learn more about other happenings at the center, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.instagram.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.